o pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
MAILING DATE: October 14, 2015

Mr. Michael K. Beaver, President
Mechanicsburg Senior Care LLC
4550 Lena Drive, Suite 225
Mechanicsburg, Pennsylvania 17055

RE: Vibra Senior Living
707 Shephardstown Road
Mechanicsburg, Pennsylvania 17055
Certificate #: 331090
Dear Mr. Beaver:

As a result of the Department of Human Services’ licensing inspections on
September 4, 2015 of the above facility, the violation with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600
(relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed License Inspection
Summary were found.

The violation specified on the enclosed License inspection Summary must be
corrected by the dates specified on the License Inspection Summary and continued
compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 must be maintained.

Sincerely,

St -

rett Swanger
Regional Licensing Administrator

Enclosure
Licensing Inspection Summary

Bureau of Human Services Licensing
Adult Residential Licensing — Central Region Field Cffice
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

PCH Name: Vibra Senior Living License Number; 33 /09

Address: 707 Shopherdsiown Rd.,, Machanicaburg, PA 17055 County: Cumberiand

Administrator: Beverly Chaisson Reglon: CENTRAL

Legal Entity Name: Machanicsburg Senior Care LLC

Legal Entity Address: 707 Shepherdstown Rd, Machanicsburg,, PA 17055

Certificate(s) of Occupancy
[-2
1212372013
Upper Allen Township

Staffing Hours
Resident Support: 0 Total Daily Staff: 44 Waking 8taff: 33

Type of Inspection: Partial BHA Dociket Number; Notica: Unanncunced

Reason(s) for Inspection(s)
Incident _
On-Site Inspections Dates and Department Representatives On-Slte
09/04{2015: Springs, lsrael

Off-Slte Inspection Pates and Inspectors, if Applicable

Other Details
Parflal or Full Triggera: Random Indicators:

Resldent Demographic Data as of Inspection Dates

Licensed Capacily: 46 Number of Reskdents who:

Number of Residents Served: 36 Receive Supplemental Security Income: 0
Secured Dementia Care Unit in Home: Yes Ara 60 Years of Age or Older: 35

Area: The Garden Have Mental lliness: 0

Securad Dementia Unit Capacity, If Applicable: 10 Have an Intellectual Disability: 1

Numbar of Residents Served in Secured Dementia Care Unit, Have a Mobillty Need: 8

if applicable: 8
Have a Physlcal Disability: 1
Number of Current Hospice Resldenta: 1

Number of Hospice Residents In past year: 1
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Violation Report: 33100 - 08/0472015 - Springs, Israel
PCH Name: Vibra Senoir Living

1. REGULATION §5 Pa,Code §2600
2600.141{a)(1} - A resident shall have a medical evaluation by a physlcian, physician's assistant, or certified registsred
nurse practitioner documented.on a form specified by the Department, within 60 days prior to admission or within 30 days

after admission,

2a. DESCRIPTION OF ViOLATION
The Madical Evaluation (DME) for Resident #1, dated 8/24/15, did not coniain the signature and license number for the physician who

completed the avaluation.

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Attach pages as necessary. Remember that you must sign and date any altached pages.)
{nciuds steps lo corres! the violation described above and sfeps to prevani a similar violation from occurring egaln. If sleps cannot be completad

immadialely, include dates by which the steps will be compleled. » i - a/
I AN mediaal avalyafions Come) Will donrain s;gﬂaﬁmt an

[1eense # OF ordering physicion. ‘
2. The Personal Lare Hime Administrator will be responsible .

3 The amje will be made immediarely

4 Al tesitents Will fave medital evaluatims dotumented
Within @0 dags prior Y0 admiss ibx () 30 dags afer
admissipr (or) With any Signitreant GhangeS~

S Al medital evaleafins Will be aadifed for |
amplesion. This Will be tompleed by Gevober lo,a0/3.

bomment: The medical evaluaping dated Slsfzows was
sent o Primary Oar P}Jysft/dt o asswst
With Franster féb Arden loursk Demenfra Unit
They, weed. lontfacfing POP ff )égm,a/eﬁ&n-

gesident was distharged YUst Y, R0IS
Repeat Violation: No Date(s) of Previous Violatlon(s): X
Signature of Legal Entity Repmenlaﬂvé é : } g
(Reguirad on EVERY Page)
Printed Name and Title of Legal Entily Reprasentati .
{Required on EVERY Page) e ; N Gy Date / w Z 20/ Py

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE]

The above plan of corraction s approved as of —LQiéaL‘.‘{-\"E Plan of correction implementation status as of /O/ 1y 6§’
! (Date]

|:| Fuily Implemented

g Partially Implermented - Adequate Progress

The above plan of correction was approved by &M D Partially i.mpismented - inadequate Progress
(Inkials) [] WNetimplemented






